
 Headteacher: Mrs Claire Stevens 
Tel: 01858 555 629 

  

Address: Churchgate 
 Hallaton 
 Market Harborough 
 Leicestershire, LE16 8TY 
  

Email: office@hallatonprimary.leics.sch.uk 

Learn, Grow, Flourish Website: www.hallatonprimary.co.uk 

 

Committed to safeguarding children 

 
Academic Year 2024-2025 

 
Autumn Term 
August Bank Holiday:  Monday 26th August 2024 
Staff Inset Days:   Tuesday 27th & Wednesday 28th August 2024 
School Opens:   Thursday 29th August 2024 
Half term break:   Monday 21st to Friday 25th October 2024 
School Closes:    Friday 20th December 2024 
 
Spring Term 
Staff Inset Day:   Monday 6th January 2025 
School Opens:   Tuesday 7th January 2025 
Half term break:   Monday 17th to 21st February 2025 
School Closes:    Friday 11th April 2025 
 
Summer Term 
School Opens:   Monday 28th April 2025 
May Day Bank Holiday:  Monday 5th May 2025 
Half term break:   Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May 2025 
School Closes:    Friday 11th July 2025 
 
Disaggregated Days: 2 Days 
190 School Days 
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